
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 25 JUL 2019

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 HB

2 MN

3 HR

4 SA

5 SK

6 MA

7 ZA

8 SG

9 MD

10 HK

11 AR

12 BL

13 MJ

 04:41
 09:37
 16:29
 22:46

 2.4
 1.5
 2.9
 1.1

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

M/W-I

M/W-II

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

IOCB

FOTCO

EVTL

LCT

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

SSGC

EETL

PIBT

PQEPT

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- CHEM PATRIOT 

M.V- MOL GRANDEUR 

M.V- MAERSK CHICAGO 

M.V- KPS-1 ALICAN BEY 

M.T- TORM VENCORE 

M.T- MID FALCON 

M.V- CSAV TYNDALL 

M.V- DONA BIBI 

M.T- EPIC BORKUM 

M.T- AL MARROUNA 

M.V- YOUNG GLORY 

M.V- TEGEA 

 165.00

 275.00

 299.47

 100.41

 228.60

 144.09

 300.00

 229.00

 119.29

 288.20

 206.06

 189.99

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN NETWORK
EXPRESS

MAERSK PAK

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

CSAV PAKISTAN

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

GENERAL SHIPPING

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

26516

26518

26514

15434-2

26466

26502

26510

26506

26517

26512

26489

26505

ACETIC ACID
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

NIL
 

H.S.D.O
 

MOGAS
 

PHOS. ACID
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

GREEN
CANOLA
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

326

693

NIL

NIL

1400

NIL

3300

12000

1600

NIL

NIL

NIL

14000

17180

NIL

350

NIL

326

343

1292

NIL

NIL

--

2412

NIL

NIL

5988

NIL

NIL

--

64000

2223

67346

7738

14302

NO WORK

489

114

NO WORK

36683

6870

650

NO WORK

1430

73954

38322

8440

MA

MD / SG

RK / HR

QN / RG

ZA / MA

MJ

KA / MD

HK / AR

RK / SA

BL

HK

24/07

24/07

23/07

01/07

23/07

23/07

23/07

24/07

24/07

24/07

22/07

21/07

 22:18

 13:30

 11:42

 14:30

 15:10

 14:36

 12:30

 15:25

 15:48

 15:48

 16:42

 18:18

2412

489

1514

5988

39983

18870

64000

3653

141300

60060

39922

25/07/19

24/07/19

25/07/19

  5:20

 16:48

  5:55
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

199.99

199.9

225

31

32

225

189.99

186.4

228

159.05

174.43

117.6

333.99

280

M.V- STH MONTREAL 

M.V- TAI  SHINE 

M.V- AGIOS NIKOLAS 

M.V- SPEARFISH ANN TUG / MERLIN 202
BARGE 
M.V- SL JAGUAR 

M.V- STAR PLANET 

M.V- DORO 

M.V- OCEAN GALAXY 

M.T- AL SALAM -II 

M.T- CHEMROUTE BRILLANT 

M.T- JIPRO NEFITTS 

M.T- GSW ADVENTURE 

M.V- CONTI CONTESSA 

M.T- GALICIA SPIRIT 

12.9

12.95

13

5.2

12.75

12.78

9.26

10.5

7.75

8.9

8

12.1

11.2

12.95

12.95

13

6

12.75

12.78

9.26

10.5

7.75

8.9

8

12.1

11.2

26481

26492

26503

26509

26511

26513

26515

26519

26520

26521

26523

26525

26524

26522

16/07/19

18/07/19

21/07/19

21/07/19

22/07/19

23/07/19

23/07/19

24/07/19

24/07/19

25/07/19

25/07/19

25/07/19

25/07/19

25/07/19

 10:32

 20:24

 03:30

 12:30

 17:00

 03:12

 20:50

 20:48

 22:42

 0 :35

 08:30

 13:00

 08:48

 06:00

GENERAL SHIPPIN

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

GAC SHIPPING

HUSSAIN TRADING

SEA MAX

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

NORTHSTAR

WILHELMSEN SHIP

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

MSC PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

CYPRUS

PANAMA

GREECE

PANAMA

PAKISTAN

BAHAMAS

LIBERIA

PHILLIPPIN

KUWAIT

PANAMA

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

PORTUGAL

SPAIN

COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
DREDGER
  
NIL
  
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PALM KERNEL
(BULK)
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
M.E.G
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
L.N.G
  C.Met

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

RICHARED BEY

RICHAR DBY

INDONESIA

BRAZIL

RICHARD BEY

MALAYSIA

KUWAIT

PANAMA

MALAYSIA

KUWAIT

SINGAPORE

58592

59132

56000

66209

55310

27500

41402

16009

22000

7484

141440

Loading Port Commodity Tonnes Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT
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M.V- MAERSK BROOKLYN 1

Ship Name

25-JUL-19  17:00 CONTAINERS MAERSK PAK

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity Weight(M/T) Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

12

14

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- MOL GRANDEUR  will sail from QICT-VI @ 05:20 hrs (MA),(SG)

2 M.T- MID FALCON  will sail from EVTL @ 05:55 hrs (MJ)

3 M.V- YOUNG GLORY  will sail from PIBT @ 15:30 hrs (BL)

4 M.T- TORM VENCORE  will sail from FOTCO @ 16:00 hrs (RK),(ZA)

5 M.V- CSAV TYNDALL  will sail from QT2-II @ 16:30 hrs (MD),(MN)

6 M.T- CHEM PATRIOT  will shift from M/W-I to EVTL @ 05:15 hrs (BL)

7 M.T- CHEMROUTE BRILLANT  will berth to LCT @ 08:18 hrs (MN)

8 M.T- GALICIA SPIRIT  will berth to PGPCL @ 15:00 hrs (KA),(SG)

9 M.V- TAI  SHINE  will berth to PIBT @ 16:00 hrs (HR)

10 M.T- GSW ADVENTURE  will berth to M/W-I @ 17:00 hrs (AR)

11 M.V- CONTI CORTESIA  will berth to QT2-II @ 19:00 hrs (RK),(SA)

12 M.T- AL SALAM -II  will berth to FOTCO @ 19:30 hrs (SG),(SK)

13 M.V- MAERSK BROOKLYN  will berth to QICT-VII @ 20:00 hrs (HK),(MJ)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

6975

7803

1632

2803
2654

39

1888

1276

395

178
254

230

11

71

113

Expected Ship Arrivals

RENTAL POWER PLANT M.V- KARADENIZ KAYA BAY SHIFTED FROM M.W TO PQA IOCB ON 31-10-2012 TO 12:00 HRS.
Other Remarks/Note:

 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS    IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1741 TOTAL NILDaily Shipping Remarks :
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HFP&S

Total 

109

26431


